TYPE                                     COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Selector Black P2AS2-2P 129.50
2 position
LATCHING
with ext. knob P2AS2E-2P 129.50
2 position Black P2AS2-2PSR 129.50
MOMENTARY
with ext. knob P2AS2E-2PSR 129.50
3 position Black P2AS2-3P 129.50
STAY PUT
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3P 129.50
MOMENTARY Black P2AS2-3PSR 140.25
on both sides
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3PSR 140.25
3 position Black P2AS2-3PSRR 140.25
MOMENTARY
on right
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3PSRR 140.25
3position Black P2AS2-3PSRL 140.25
MOMENTARY
on left
with ext. knob P2AS2E-3PSRL 140.25
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
SELECTOR ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
2 Position Black P2AK2-2PB 179.00
StayputStayput
TYPE                                  COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Green P2ATF3F4 79.75
Red
Double Flush
w/o IO Mark Yellow P2ATF8F2 79.75
Black
Green P2ATF3F4(IO) 79.75
Red
Double Flush
with IO Mark Yellow P2ATF8F2(IO) 79.75
Black
Green P2ATF3P4 79.75
1 Flush, Red
1 Projecting
w/o IO Mark Yellow P2ATF8P2 79.75
Black
1 Flush, Green P2ATF3P4(IO) 79.75
1 Projecting Red
with IO Mark
Yellow P2ATF8P2(IO) 79.75
Black
 *All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN  ACTUATORS
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
White P2ALF1 89.00 105.50
Filament Bulb Green P2ALF3 89.00 105.50
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2ALF4 89.00 105.50
Amber P2ALF5 89.00 105.50
Blue P2ALF6 89.00 105.50
Clear P2ALF7 89.00 105.50
Yellow P2ALF8 89.00 105.50
White P2ALRF1 95.00 111.50
Green P2ALRF3 95.00 111.50
Filament Bulb Red P2ALRF4 95.00 111.50
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Amber P2ALRF5 95.00 111.50
Blue P2ALRF6 95.00 111.50
Clear P2ALRF7 95.00 111.50
Yellow P2ALRF8 95.00 111.50
White P2ALRF1 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Green P2ALRF3 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Filament bulb Red P2ALRF4 230V AC 95.00 111.50
230 V AC Amber P2ALRF5 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Blue P2ALRF6 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Clear P2ALRF7 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Yellow P2ALRF8 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Resistor + Diode
Connection with
Connection with
Resistor
            Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE   COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Illuminated Flush
Direct Connection
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY ACTUATORS WITH BULB
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
with Int. LED w/o LED Bulb with LED Bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRF1L 150.25
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2ALRF1L(S) 280.25
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRF3L 150.25
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRF4L 150.25
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRF5L 150.25
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRF6L 362.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7L 150.25
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7L(S) 280.25
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRF8L 150.25
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALF1LB 89.00 166.75
24V AC/DC, White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALF1LB(S) 89.00 327.75
110VAC, 110VDC Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ALF3LB 89.00 192.50
230VAC, 220VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ALF4LB 89.00 166.75
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ALF5LB 89.00 166.75
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ALF6LB 89.00 347.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2ALF7LB 89.00 166.75
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ALF7LB(S) 89.00 327.75
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ALF8LB 89.00 166.75
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRF1LF 150.25
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2ALRF1LF(S) 280.25
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRF3LF 150.25
Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRF4LF 150.25
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRF5LF 150.25
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRF6LF 362.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7LF 150.25
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRF7LF(S) 280.25
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRF8LF 150.25
MRP LIST w.e.f. 01.12.2010
Bayonet Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
Ordering Code Type Colour  of LED / Lens
Flasher Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Illuminated Flush, Momentary
Integral Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
White P2ALP1 89.00 105.50
Green P2ALP3 89.00 105.50
Filament Bulb Red P2ALP4 89.00 105.50
6V to 130V AC/DC Amber P2ALP5 89.00 105.50
Blue P2ALP6 89.00 105.50
Clear P2ALP7 89.00 105.50
Yellow P2ALP8 89.00 105.50
White P2ALRP1 95.00 111.50
Green P2ALRP3 95.00 111.50
Filament Bulb Red P2ALRP4 95.00 111.50
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Amber P2ALRP5 95.00 111.50
Blue P2ALRP6 95.00 111.50
Clear P2ALRP7 95.00 111.50
Yellow P2ALRP8 95.00 111.50
Filament bulb White P2ALRP1 230V AC 95.00 111.50
230 V AC Green P2ALRP3 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Red P2ALRP4 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Amber P2ALRP5 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Blue P2ALRP6 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Clear P2ALRP7 230V AC 95.00 111.50
Yellow P2ALRP8 230V AC 95.00 111.50
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED MOMENTARY ACTUATORS WITH BULB
Connection with
Resistor + Diode
Direct Connection
ORDERING CODE
Connection with
Resistor
TYPE COLOUR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Illuminated Projecting
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
with Int. LED w/o LED Bulb with LED Bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRP1L 150.25
White LED / White Lens P2ALRP1L(S) 280.25
Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRP3L 150.25
6V to 230V AC, Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRP4L 150.25
6V to 220V DC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRP5L 150.25
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRP6L 362.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7L 150.25
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7L(S) 280.25
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRP8L 150.25
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALP1LB 89.00 166.75
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ALP1LB(S) 89.00 327.75
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ALP3LB 89.00 192.50
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ALP4LB 89.00 166.75
24V to 230V AC, Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ALP5LB 89.00 166.75
24V to 220V DC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ALP6LB 89.00 347.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2ALP7LB 89.00 166.75
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ALP7LB(S) 89.00 327.75
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ALP8LB 89.00 166.75
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ALRP1LF 150.25
White LED / White Lens P2ALRP1LF(S) 280.25
Green LED / Green Lens P2ALRP3LF 150.25
Red LED / Red Lens P2ALRP4LF 150.25
110V AC , 240V AC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ALRP5LF 150.25
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ALRP6LF 362.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7LF 150.25
White LED / Clear Lens P2ALRP7LF(S) 280.25
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ALRP8LF 150.25
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
Flasher
Illuminated Projecting, Momentary
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeIntegral
Bayonet Bulb
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ORDERING CODEColour  of LED / LensTYPE
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
White P2ASL1-2P 177.75 194.25
Filament Bulb Green P2ASL3-2P 177.75 194.25
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2ASL4-2P 177.75 194.25
Amber P2ASL5-2P 177.75 194.25
Blue P2ASL6-2P 177.75 194.25
Clear P2ASL7-2P 177.75 194.25
Yellow P2ASL8-2P 177.75 194.25
White P2ASLR1-2P 184.00 200.50
Filament Bulb Green P2ASLR3-2P 184.00 200.50
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Red P2ASLR4-2P 184.00 200.50
Amber P2ASLR5-2P 184.00 200.50
Blue P2ASLR6-2P 184.00 200.50
Clear P2ASLR7-2P 184.00 200.50
Yellow P2ASLR8-2P 184.00 200.50
White P2ASLR1-2P 230V AC 184.00 200.50
Filament bulb Green P2ASLR3-2P 230V AC 184.00 200.50
230 V AC Red P2ASLR4-2P 230V AC 184.00 200.50
Amber P2ASLR5-2P 230V AC 184.00 200.50
Blue P2ASLR6-2P 230V AC 184.00 200.50
Clear P2ASLR7-2P 230V AC 184.00 200.50
Yellow P2ASLR8-2P 230V AC 184.00 200.50
Note : Replace 2P with 2PSR
 ORDERING CODE
PLASTIC SERIES
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Resistor
Connection with
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH BULB
TYPE
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
2 Position Spring return
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2 Position Stayput illuminated selector actuator
Direct Connection Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
  COLOUR
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
 with integral
LED
w/o LED
bulb
with  LED
bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L-XXXXX 238.00
White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1L(S)-XXXXX 368.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3L-XXXXX 238.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4L-XXXXX 238.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5L-XXXXX 238.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6L-XXXXX 439.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L-XXXXX 238.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7L(S)-XXXXX 368.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8L-XXXXX 238.00
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB-XXXXX 177.50 255.25
White LED Bulb / White Lens P2ASL1LB(S)-XXXXX 177.50 416.25
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2ASL3LB-XXXXX 177.50 281.00
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2ASL4LB-XXXXX 177.50 255.25
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2ASL5LB-XXXXX 177.50 255.25
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2ASL6LB-XXXXX 177.50 435.50
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2ASL7LB-XXXXX 177.50 255.25
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2ASL7LB(S)-XXXXX 177.50 416.25
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2ASL8LB-XXXXX 177.50 255.25
Yellow LED / White Lens P2ASLR1LF-XXXXX 238.00
White LED / White Lens P2ASLR1LF(S)-XXXXX 368.00
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens P2ASLR3LF-XXXXX 238.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2ASLR4LF-XXXXX 238.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2ASLR5LF-XXXXX 238.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2ASLR6LF-XXXXX 439.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7LF-XXXXX 238.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2ASLR7LF(S) -XXXXX 368.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2ASLR8LF-XXXXX 238.00
XXXXX
1 Stayput 2P
2 Spring return 2PSR
XXXXX - Denotes Standard Execution
Integral LED
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE
2 Position Stayput illuminated selector actuator
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeFlasher
LED Bulb
Integral LED
LED Bulb BA9S  type
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
White P2ASL1-3P 187.00 203.50
Filament Bulb Green P2ASL3-3P 187.00 203.50
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2ASL4-3P 187.00 203.50
Amber P2ASL5-3P 187.00 203.50
Blue P2ASL6-3P 187.00 203.50
Clear P2ASL7-3P 187.00 203.50
Yellow P2ASL8-3P 187.00 203.50
White P2ASLR1-3P 195.50 212.00
Filament Bulb Green P2ASLR3-3P 195.50 212.00
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Red P2ASLR4-3P 195.50 212.00
Amber P2ASLR5-3P 195.50 212.00
Blue P2ASLR6-3P 195.50 212.00
Clear P2ASLR7-3P 195.50 212.00
Yellow P2ASLR8-3P 195.50 212.00
White P2ASLR1-3P 230V AC 195.50 212.00
Green P2ASLR3-3P 230V AC 195.50 212.00
Filament bulb Red P2ASLR4-3P 230V AC 195.50 212.00
230 V AC Amber P2ASLR5-3P 230V AC 195.50 212.00
Blue P2ASLR6-3P 230V AC 195.50 212.00
Clear P2ASLR7-3P 230V AC 195.50 212.00
Yellow P2ASLR8-3P 230V AC 195.50 212.00
1 Replace 3P with 3PSR 202.00 218.50
2 Replace 3P with 3PSRL 202.00 218.50
3 Replace 3P with 3PSRR 202.00 218.50
Example : 3 Position Spring return right Illuminated  Selector Actuator, Red, 110V DC
Ordering Code : 2ASLR4 - 3PSRR 110V DC
ORDERING CODE
Direct Connection
3 Position Stayput illuminated selector actuator
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH BULB
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE   COLOUR
Resistor+Diode
Connection with
Resistor
Connection with
3 Position Spring return
3 Position Spring return Left
3 Position Spring return Right
Price in    Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
 with integral
LED
w/o LED
bulb
with  LED
bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens 249.50
White LED / White Lens 379.75
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 249.50
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 249.50
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 249.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 448.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 249.50
White LED / Clear Lens 379.75
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 249.50
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens 187.00 264.75
White LED Bulb / White Lens 187.00 425.75
BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 187.00 290.50
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 187.00 264.75
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 187.00 264.75
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 187.00 445.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens 187.00 264.75
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 187.00 425.75
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 187.00 264.75
Yellow LED / White Lens 249.50
White LED / White Lens 379.75
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens 249.50
Red LED / Red Lens 249.50
Amber LED / Amber Lens 249.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 448.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 249.50
White LED / Clear Lens 379.75
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 249.50
XXXXX
1 Stayput 3P
2
Spring return 3PSR
3
Spring return Right 3PSRR
4
Spring return Left 3PSRL
XXXXX - Denotes Standard Execution
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TYPE Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE
P2ASL7LB-XXXXX
P2ASL7LB(S)-XXXXX
Integral LED
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
P2ASLR8L-XXXXX
P2ASL1LB-XXXXX
P2ASL1LB(S)-XXXXX
P2ASL3LB-XXXXX
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeFlasher
LED Bulb
Integral LED
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
P2ASLR6LF-XXXXX
P2ASLR7LF-XXXXX
P2ASLR7LF(S)-XXXXX
P2ASLR8LF-XXXXX
P2ASL4LB-XXXXX
P2ASL5LB-XXXXX
P2ASL6LB-XXXXX
 3 Position Illuminated Selector Actuator
P2ASLR4L-XXXXX
Integral LED
P2ASLR5L-XXXXX
P2ASLR6L-XXXXX
P2ASLR7L-XXXXX
P2ASLR7L(S)-XXXXX
P2ASLR1L-XXXXX
P2ASLR1L(S)-XXXXX
P2ASLR3L-XXXXX
P2ASL8LB-XXXXX
P2ASLR1LF-XXXXX
P2ASLR1LF(S)-XXXXX
P2ASLR3LF-XXXXX
P2ASLR4LF-XXXXX
P2ASLR5LF-XXXXX
LED Bulb
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
Filament Bulb Red P2ATL5 F3F4 (IO) 130.00 146.50
6V to 130V AC/DC Green
Amber Lens
Filament Bulb Red P2ATLR5 F3F4 (IO) 136.50 153.00
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Green
Amber Lens
Filament bulb Red P2ATLR5 F3F4 (IO) 230V AC 136.50 153.00
230 V AC Green
Amber Lens
Filament Bulb Green P2ATL5 F3P4 (IO) 130.00 146.50
6V to 130V AC/DC Red
Amber Lens
Filament Bulb Green P2ATLR5 F3P4 (IO) 136.50 153.00
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Red
Amber Lens
Filament bulb Green P2ATLR5 F3P4 (IO) 230V AC 136.50 153.00
230 V AC Red
Amber Lens
Connection with
Resistor
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeDirect Connection
Type  COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Resistor
Resistor + Diode
Connection with
Direct Connection
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED  ACTUATORS WITH BULB
 Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting (IO) Marked
 Illuminated Twin Flush (IO) Marked
Connection with
Resistor + Diode
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Connection with Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
with Int. LED w/o LED Bulb with LED Bulb
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5L F3P4 (IO) 191.50
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green P2ATLR5LB F3P4 (IO) 130.00 207.75
24V AC/DC, Red
110VAC, 110VDC Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5LF3P4 (IO)F 191.50
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Red
Amber Lens / Amber LED
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Bayonet Bulb
Integral
Flasher
Twin  Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
with Int. LED w/o LED Bulb with LED Bulb
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5L F3F4 (IO) 191.50
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
Integral
LED Bulb
BA9S  type Green P2ATLR5LB F3F4 (IO) 130.00 207.75
24V AC/DC, Red
110VAC, 110VDC Amber Lens / Amber LED
230VAC, 220VDC
Bayonet Bulb
Integral LED Green P2ATLR5LF F3F4 (IO) 191.50
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Red
Amber Lens / Amber LED
Flasher
TYPE
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED
COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
 Twin  Illuminated Flush (IO) Marked
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
w/o bulb with bulb
White P2PLB1 69.00 85.50
Filament Bulb Green P2PLB3 69.00 85.50
6V to 130V AC/DC Red P2PLB4 69.00 85.50
Amber P2PLB5 69.00 85.50
Blue P2PLB6 69.00 85.50
Clear P2PLB7 69.00 85.50
Yellow P2PLB8 69.00 85.50
White P2PLBR1 76.00 92.50
Fil. Bulb Green P2PLBR3 76.00 92.50
24V,48V,130V,230V  AC/DC Red P2PLBR4 76.00 92.50
Amber P2PLBR5 76.00 92.50
Blue P2PLBR6 76.00 92.50
Clear P2PLBR7 76.00 92.50
Yellow P2PLBR8 76.00 92.50
White P2PLBR1240AC 76.00 92.50
Filament bulb Green P2PLBR3240AC 76.00 92.50
230 V AC Red P2PLBR4240AC 76.00 92.50
Amber P2PLBR5240AC 76.00 92.50
Blue P2PLBR6240AC 76.00 92.50
Clear P2PLBR7240AC 76.00 92.50
Yellow P2PLBR8240AC 76.00 92.50
Filament bulb White P2PLBT1XX/YYY 246.75
Green P2PLBT3XX/YYY 246.75
Red P2PLBT4XX/YYY 246.75
SEC PRI Amber P2PLBT5XX/YYY 246.75
6 110 Blue P2PLBT6XX/YYY 246.75
12 Clear P2PLBT7XX/YYY 246.75
24 240 Yellow P2PLBT8XX/YYY 246.75
XX -  Secondary Voltage
YYY -  Primary  Voltage
Connection with
Transformer
Direct Connection
Connection with
Resistor
Connection with
Resistor + Diode
Pilot Light
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
TYPE COLOUR   ORDERING CODE
PLASTIC SERIES
 PILOT LIGHTS WITH BULB
Price in Rs. Price in Rs. Price in Rs.
with Int. LED w/o LED Bulb with LED Bulb
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L 130.00
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L(S) 274.75
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3L 130.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4L 130.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5L 130.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6L 371.75
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L 130.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L(S) 274.75
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8L 130.00
Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens P2PLB1LB 69.00 146.75
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens P2PLB1LB(S) 69.00 307.75
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens P2PLB3LB 69.00 172.50
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens P2PLB4LB 69.00 146.75
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens P2PLB5LB 69.00 146.75
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens P2PLB6LB 69.00 327.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens P2PLB7LB 69.00 146.75
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens P2PLB7LB(S) 69.00 307.75
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens P2PLB8LB 69.00 146.75
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LF 130.00
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LF(S) 274.75
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3LF 130.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4LF 130.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5LF 130.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6LF 371.75
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LF 130.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LF(S) 274.75
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8LF 130.00
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LU 239.00
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1LU(S) 383.00
24V upto 240V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3LU 239.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4LU 239.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5LU 239.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6LU 464.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LU 239.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7LU(S) 383.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8LU 239.00
Yellow LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L 165.00
Integral LED White LED / White Lens P2PLBR1L(S) 315.00
415VAC Green LED / Green Lens P2PLBR3L 165.00
Red LED / Red Lens P2PLBR4L 165.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens P2PLBR5L 165.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens P2PLBR6L 410.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L 165.00
White LED / Clear Lens P2PLBR7L(S) 315.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens P2PLBR8L 165.00
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Bayonet Bulb
PILOT LIGHTS WITH LED
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral
Flasher
  ORDERING CODE
Pilot Light
TYPE
Price in Rs.
with Int. LED
Integral LED Yellow LED / White Lens 3PLBR1L 115.75
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC White LED / White Lens 3PLBR1L(S) 260.25
110VAC, 110VDC, Green LED / Green Lens 3PLBR3L 115.75
230VAC, 220VDC Red LED / Red Lens 3PLBR4L 115.75
Amber LED / Amber Lens 3PLBR5L 115.75
Blue LED / Blue Lens 3PLBR6L 359.00
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7L 115.75
White LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7L(S) 260.25
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 3PLBR8L 115.75
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Yellow LED / White Lens 3PLBR1LU 187.75
24V upto 240V AC/DC White LED / White Lens 3PLBR1LU(S) 333.00
Green LED / Green Lens 3PLBR3LU 187.75
Red LED / Red Lens 3PLBR4LU 187.75
Amber LED / Amber Lens 3PLBR5LU 187.75
Blue LED / Blue Lens 3PLBR6LU 431.50
Yellow LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7LU 187.75
White LED / Clear Lens 3PLBR7LU(S) 333.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 3PLBR8LU 187.75
Integral LED
MRP LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODEType
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES
LED PILOT LIGHTS ECONOMIC SERIES
ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
S1 41.50
S2 41.50
S3 84.00
S4 84.00
S5 41.50
S6 41.50
S7 84.00
S8 84.00
COLOUR ORDERING CODE Price in Rs.
Flush Relay White P2AF1RR              53.75
Reset Actuators Black P2AF2RR 53.75
Green P2AF3RR              53.75
Red P2AF4RR              53.75
Blue P2AF6RR              53.75
Yellow P2AF8RR              53.75
NORMALLY OPEN SILVER CONTACTS
*All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
SPECIAL PURPOSE ACTUATORS
NORMALLY CLOSED SILVER CONTACTS
NORMALLY OPEN GOLD CONTACTS
NORMALLY CLOSED GOLD CONTACTS
TYPE
MRP  LIST w.e.f. 05.12.2010
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
r